APPETIZER

Aioli Garlic Mayonnaise & Bread 2,50
Tomato-Canapé Roasted Bread, Garlic, Olive oil, greeted Tomato 3,350
6 Snails in White-Wine-Garlic, Butter & Bread 6,30
Shrimps Provincial Shrimps, Mushrooms, Herbs, Garlic, Bread 10,50
Rabbit liver Rocket Salad, Cocktail-Tomato, Basil 9,00
King-Pawns 300 Gr with homemade Aioli & Bread 2450
Baked goat cheese on arugula with caramelized apples & walnut 7,90
Bowl with Olives 2,00
SOUPS

Onion Soup scalloped with plenty of Cheese 4,80
Beef Soup with added Vegetables 3,80
Broccoli Cream Soup with Cream topping 3,30
Chicken Soup with added Vegetables 3,80
Tomato-Cream-Soup with Cream topping 3,80
Tomato-Cream-Soup “spicily” with Shrimps 5,50
Beef-Goulash Soup served in a Bowl with Baguette 5,50

All Prices in Euro and incl. Tax



STEAKS

Sirloin
Sirloin
Sirloin
Rump Steak
Rump Steak
Filet

Filet
Entrecote
Entrecote

180Gr
250Gr
400Gr
220Gr
330Gr
180Gr
250Gr
250Gr
450Gr

12,80
17,50
25,50
17,50
24,80
21,50
29,50
17,50
28,50

We serve a variety of Sauces with each Steak and, if not asked for we will

grill the Steak medium

SALADS

Small mixed Salad 3,50
Mixed Salad 6,30
Mixed Salad with Tuna or Ham Cheese 8,80
Mixed Salad with Ham & Cheese 8,80
Tomato salad “Special” with Spring Onions and Garlic 7,50
Tomatoes Mozzarella 8,00
Farmers Salad with Sheep’s Cheese 8,80
Salad Plate ,Bel Ar* with Turkey or Beef slices - 120Gr 9,50

Choice of Dressings: Herbs-Yoghurt, Honey-Mustard, Vinegar & Oil

All Prices in Euro and incl. Tax



SIDE DISHES

Large Potato with Herb-Butter

Large Potato with Herb-Cream

French Fries

Croquettes

Potato-Wedges

Home Fries with Herbs & Garlic

Home Fries with Streaky Bacon and Onions
Beans with Streaky Bacon

Vegetables of the Season with Garlic
Fresh Mushrooms with Streaky Bacon and Onions
Grilled Onions

Streaky Bacon

Rice

SPECIAL-SAUCES

Zesty Tomato-Sauce
Pepper-Cognac-Creme-Sauce
Creamy-Mushroom-Sauce
Aioli

Hollandaise Sauce

Béarnaise Sauce

Sauce Served in a gravy Boat

3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,20
4,20
3,90
4,80
3,90
2,00
2,00
2,00

2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,50

All Prices in Euro and incl. Tax



MEAT DISH

Pork Escalope “Viennese Style”

with French Fries & Salad

Escalope with a Cream Sauce

Pork meat, fresh Mushrooms, French Fries & Salad
Escalope with stewed Onions

with French Fries & Salad

Cordon Bleu

with French Fries & Salad
Pork-Tenderloin-Medallions

with Curry-Cream-Sauce, French Fries & Salad
Mixed Grill “ Parillada” 500 Gr

Beef and Pork, Chorizo. With French Fries & Salad
Grill-Skewer 400 Gr

13,50

15,50

15,50

15,50

18,50

17,50

17,50

Onions, Streaky Bacon, Bell Peppers, French Fries & Salad

Beef Curry
300 Gr Slices of Tenderloin with Rice

Turkey Strips

15,50

13,50

Sweet-sour or Pineapple-Sauce or Curry-Sauce with Rice

Turkey-Fillet “plain”

with French Fries & Salad
Turkey-Fillet scalloped with Cheese
with French Fries & Salad

14,00

15,50

All Prices in Euro and incl. Tax



SPECIALITIES OF THE HOUSE

“Surf & Turf” Rump Steak 220 Gr

with King-Prawns ca. 150 Gr, Aioli & Bread

Rump Steak ,Bel Ar*

with grilled Bacon and Potato Wedges

Onion Rump Steak

Potatoes with Herb-Butter & Salad

Beef-Fillet wrapped in Streaky-Bacon 200 Gr
Beans with Bacon, Croquettes and Béarnaise Sauce
Tenderloin-Pepper Steak

27,90

20,60

20,60

27,90

27,90

Beans with Bacon, Croquettes & Pepper-Cognac-Cream-Sauce

Sirloin-Skewer
Onions, Streaky Bacon, Bell Peppers, Potatoes & Salad

Mata Hambre Beefsteak 250 Gr

18,80

18,50

Spicy, with diced Peppers, Tomatoes, Onions and Garlic, baked

with Cheese, French Fries & Salad
Roast Saddle of Lamb-Fillet

24,00

Aioli, Beans with Bacon, Home Fries, Streaky-Bacon, Onions

1 Leg of Lamb

with Thyme-Sauce, Beans with Bacon, Croquettes
Tagliatelle with Shrimps

and Slices of Tenderloin

Stir-fried Vegetables-Rice

with Slices of Tenderloin

13,90

10,50

9,50

All Prices in Euro and incl. Tax



DESSERTS

Mixed Ice Cream 3,50
with whipped Cream

Vanilla-lce 3,90
Coated with Chocolate and whipped Cream

Don Pedro 5,50
Walnut-lce Cream, Whisky, Baileys, Coffee & whipped Cream

A Midsummer Night Dream 490
Ice-Cream with Advocate, Brittle Chips & whipped Cream

Sweet Dream * 490
Vanilla Ice-Cream with hot Raspberries and whipped Cream

Vanilla-Ice * 490
with hot Cherries and whipped Cream

Crema Catalana 4.0

Vanilla-Pudding topped & scalloped with Caramel

* Himbeergeist / Kirschwasser

KIDS MENUE

Sirloin 80Gr 6,00
with French Fries, Mayonnaise & Ketchup

Small Pork Escalope “Viennese Style” 480
with French Fries, Mayonnaise & Ketchup

Hot Bockwurst - (Frankfurter Sausage) 4,30
with French Fries, Mayonnaise & Ketchup

Fish Fingers 4.30
with French Fries, Mayonnaise & Ketchup

Kids lce-Cream with Whip Cream 2,50
2 Balls

All Prices in Euro and incl. Tax



