APPETIZER

Aioli Garlic Mayonnaise & Bread	2,50
Tomato-Canapé Roasted Bread, Garlic, Olive oil, greeted Tomato	3,30
6 Snails in White-Wine-Garlic, Butter & Bread	6,30
Shrimps Provincial Shrimps, Mushrooms, Herbs, Garlic, Bread	10,50
Rabbit liver Rocket Salad, Cocktail-Tomato, Basil	9,00
King-Pawns 300 Gr with homemade Aioli & Bread	24,50
Baked goat cheese on arugula with caramelized apples & walnut	7,90
Bowl with Olives	2,00

SOUPS

Onion Soup scalloped with plenty of Cheese	4,80
Beef Soup with added Vegetables	3,80
Broccoli Cream Soup with Cream topping	3,80
Chicken Soup with added Vegetables	3,80
Tomato-Cream-Soup with Cream topping	3,80
Tomato-Cream-Soup "spicily" with Shrimps	5,50
Beef-Goulash Soup served in a Bowl with Baguette	5,50

STEAKS

Sirloin	180Gr	12,80
Sirloin	250Gr	17,50
Sirloin	400Gr	25,50
Rump Steak	220Gr	17,50
Rump Steak	330Gr	24,80
Filet	180Gr	21,50
Filet	250Gr	29,50
Entrecote	250Gr	17,50
Entrecote	450Gr	28,50

We serve a variety of Sauces with each Steak and, if not asked for we will grill the Steak medium

SALADS

Small mixed Salad	3,50
Mixed Salad	6,80
Mixed Salad with Tuna or Ham Cheese	8,80
Mixed Salad with Ham & Cheese	8,80
Tomato salad "Special" with Spring Onions and Garlic	7,50
Tomatoes Mozzarella	8,00
Farmers Salad with Sheep's Cheese	8,80
Salad Plate "Bel Är" with Turkey or Beef slices – 120Gr	9,50

Choice of Dressings: Herbs-Yoghurt, Honey-Mustard, Vinegar & Oil

SIDE DISHES

Large Potato with Herb-Butter	3,50
Large Potato with Herb-Cream	3,50
French Fries	3,00
Croquettes	3,00
Potato-Wedges	3,00
Home Fries with Herbs & Garlic	4,20
Home Fries with Streaky Bacon and Onions	4,20
Beans with Streaky Bacon	3,90
Vegetables of the Season with Garlic	4,80
Fresh Mushrooms with Streaky Bacon and Onions	3,90
Grilled Onions	2,00
Streaky Bacon	2,00
Rice	2,00

SPECIAL-SAUCES

Zesty Tomato-Sauce	2,50
Pepper-Cognac-Crème-Sauce	2,50
Creamy-Mushroom-Sauce	2,50
Aioli	2,50
Hollandaise Sauce	2,50
Béarnaise Sauce	2,50
Sauce Served in a gravy Boat	3,50

MEAT DISH

Pork Escalope "Viennese Style"	13,50
with French Fries & Salad	
Escalope with a Cream Sauce	15,50
Pork meat, fresh Mushrooms, French Fries & Salad	
Escalope with stewed Onions	15,50
with French Fries & Salad	
Cordon Bleu	15,50
with French Fries & Salad	
Pork-Tenderloin-Medallions	18,50
with Curry-Cream-Sauce, French Fries & Salad	
Mixed Grill "Parillada" 500 Gr	17,50
Beef and Pork, Chorizo. With French Fries & Salad	
Grill-Skewer 400 Gr	17,50
Onions, Streaky Bacon, Bell Peppers, French Fries & Salad	
Beef Curry	15,50
300 Gr Slices of Tenderloin with Rice	
Turkey Strips	13,50
Sweet-sour or Pineapple-Sauce or Curry-Sauce with Rice	
Turkey-Fillet "plain"	14,00
with French Fries & Salad	
Turkey-Fillet scalloped with Cheese	15,50
with French Fries & Salad	

SPECIALITIES OF THE HOUSE

"Surf & Turf" Rump Steak 220 Gr	27,90
with King-Prawns ca. 150 Gr, Aioli & Bread	
Rump Steak "Bel Är"	20,60
with grilled Bacon and Potato Wedges	
Onion Rump Steak	20,60
Potatoes with Herb-Butter & Salad	
Beef-Fillet wrapped in Streaky-Bacon 200 Gr	27,90
Beans with Bacon, Croquettes and Béarnaise Sauce	
Tenderloin-Pepper Steak	27,90
Beans with Bacon, Croquettes & Pepper-Cognac-Cream-Sauce	
Sirloin-Skewer	18,80
Onions, Streaky Bacon, Bell Peppers, Potatoes & Salad	
Mata Hambre Beefsteak 250 Gr	18,50
Spicy, with diced Peppers, Tomatoes, Onions and Garlic, baked	
with Cheese, French Fries & Salad	
Roast Saddle of Lamb-Fillet	24,00
Aioli, Beans with Bacon, Home Fries, Streaky-Bacon, Onions	
1 Leg of Lamb	13,90
with Thyme-Sauce, Beans with Bacon, Croquettes	
Tagliatelle with Shrimps	10,50
and Slices of Tenderloin	
Stir-fried Vegetables-Rice	9,50
With Slices of Tenderloin	

DESSERTS

Mixed Ice Cream	3,50
with whipped Cream	
Vanilla-Ice	3,90
Coated with Chocolate and whipped Cream	
Don Pedro	5,50
Walnut-Ice Cream, Whisky, Baileys, Coffee & whipped Cream	
A Midsummer Night Dream	4,90
Ice-Cream with Advocate, Brittle Chips & whipped Cream	
Sweet Dream *	4,90
Vanilla Ice-Cream with hot Raspberries and whipped Cream	
Vanilla-Ice *	4,90
with hot Cherries and whipped Cream	
Crema Catalana	4,20
Vanilla-Pudding topped & scalloped with Caramel	

^{*} Himbeergeist / Kirschwasser

KIDS MENUE

Sirloin 80Gr	6,00
with French Fries, Mayonnaise & Ketchup	
Small Pork Escalope "Viennese Style"	4,80
with French Fries, Mayonnaise & Ketchup	
Hot Bockwurst - (Frankfurter Sausage)	4,30
with French Fries, Mayonnaise & Ketchup	
Fish Fingers	4,30
with French Fries, Mayonnaise & Ketchup	
Kids Ice-Cream with Whip Cream	2,50
2 Balls	